
Riverview XC Meet Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Holy Trinity Girls 00:28:33.26 18

2 Bridges Girls 00:35:52.67 40

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Beaufort Academy Girls 00:31:40.91 4

John Paul II Girls 00:31:38.92 2
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Riverview XC Meet Varsity Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Holy Trinity Girls 00:28:33.26 6 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 238 Izzy Hipple 00:25:47.01 1

2 2 239 Hannah Reedy 00:26:58.47 2

3 3 241 Addie Warren 00:28:45.77 3

4 5 240 Eliza Solomons 00:29:36.73 5

5 11 242 Mary Clanton Bozard 00:31:38.31 7

6 14 243 Rebekah Stone 00:35:33.36 (8)

2 Bridges Girls 00:35:52.67 5 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 236 Emma Franzen 00:29:17.04 4

2 6 235 Grace Stephenson 00:29:50.19 6

3 15 234 Samantha Bufkin 00:40:04.45 9

4 16 233 Kiarra Sanchez 00:40:05.35 10

5 17 237 Clara Green 00:40:06.34 11
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Riverview XC Meet Varsity Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 238 Izzy Hipple K 00:25:47.01 Holy Trinity Girls

2 2 239 Hannah Reedy K 00:26:58.47 Holy Trinity Girls

3 3 241 Addie Warren K 00:28:45.77 Holy Trinity Girls

4 4 236 Emma Franzen K 00:29:17.04 Bridges Girls

5 5 240 Eliza Solomons K 00:29:36.73 Holy Trinity Girls

6 6 235 Grace Stephenson K 00:29:50.19 Bridges Girls

7 0 230 Maeve Kalady K 00:30:09.64 Beaufort Academy Girls

8 0 244 Kushi Patel K 00:30:30.64 John Paul II Girls

9 0 228 Clara Conway K 00:30:31.84 Beaufort Academy Girls

10 0 229 Alyssa Lewis K 00:30:31.95 Beaufort Academy Girls

11 7 242 Mary Clanton Bozard K 00:31:38.31 Holy Trinity Girls

12 0 245 Alyssa Rembold K 00:32:47.20 John Paul II Girls

13 0 231 Caroline Patterson K 00:35:30.21 Beaufort Academy Girls

14 (8) 243 Rebekah Stone K 00:35:33.36 Holy Trinity Girls

15 9 234 Samantha Bufkin K 00:40:04.45 Bridges Girls

16 10 233 Kiarra Sanchez K 00:40:05.35 Bridges Girls

17 11 237 Clara Green K 00:40:06.34 Bridges Girls
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